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Customer Services +44 (0) 1227 369 570
Technical Support +44 (0) 8712 710 804*
* Calls cost 7p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge.

UK & ROI SALES TEAM

Richard Savage 
Field Technical Support
richard.savage@carrier.com
+44 (0) 7500 667 512

Martin Perry 
Field Technical Support
martin.perry@carrier.com
+44 (0) 7775 346 611

Gareth Brand
Technical Manager
gareth.brand@carrier.com
+44 (0) 7766 720 486

SOUTH UK FIRE SALES

Simon Manktellow  
Regional Sales Director - South
simon.manktellow@carrier.com
+44 (0) 7831 543 583

Nigel Gardner  
Business Development Manager
nigel.gardner@carrier.com
+44 (0) 7880 724 755

David Jones
Business Development Manager
david.jones@carrier.com
+44 (0) 7787 287 580

NORTH UK FIRE SALES
 
Scotland Sales
TBC - contact customer services  
ems.customerservices@carrier.com
+44 (0) 1227 369 570

ROI & NI FIRE SALES
Victor Martins  
Sales Manager - Ireland
victor.martins1@carrier.com
+353 (0) 858 335 638

Tim Hopper  
Business Development Manager
tim.hopper@carrier.com
+44 (0) 7826 444 743

W I R E L E S S  F I R E  S Y S T E M S

Paul Hulton  
Business Development Manager
paul.hulton@carrier.com
+44 (0) 7826 406 579

David Clayton
Business Development Manager
david.clayton@carrier.com
+44 (0) 7824 337 411

Alan Bartlett  
Pre-Sales Engineer
alan.bartlett@carrier.com
+44 (0) 7826 461 750

Keith Huxley
Field Technical Support 
keith.huxley@carrier.com
+44 (0) 7887 752 633

Paul Costello
Field Technical Support 
paul.costello1@carrier.com
+44 (0) 7799 375 280



EMS is at the forefront of wireless and hybrid fire technology development and is the 

acknowledged expert in providing solutions for all applications.

To ensure we provide the highest levels of commercial support and technical expertise we 

have a UK network comprising of both field and office based personnel.

This highly active and cohesive team is on hand to ensure you have the information you want, 

when you want it.

Our highly experienced Business Development Managers are available to offer commercial 

advice and discuss specific project requirements, particularly in the more challenging 

projects.

Pre Sales Engineers, strategically based in key locations across the UK, are available to 

provide you with wireless feasibility surveys to determine and advise which EMS products are 

best suited to provide an appropriate and effective wireless or hybrid solution.

Comprehensive wireless surveys are also undertaken, in conjunction with your design, at 

times convenient with your programme, to ensure you are able to provide a smooth and 

professional service for your customers.

The Field Technical Support team is on hand to provide Radio Integrity Testing on your behalf 

as well as providing detailed technical advice during and after installation.

Marketing support is available to assist you with specific sales campaigns, presentations and 

CPD events.

We are committed to supporting our partners from the initial enquiry, through to handover 

and then throughout the life and ownership of an EMS system. Full team contact details and 

locations are documented overleaf as well as Head Office information.

www.emsgroup.co.uk
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